
PERFORMANCE GRAPHS

143 SERIES
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47RPM/Volt at 24V
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47RPM/Volt at 36V



e: info@agnimotors.com          w: www.agnimotors.com

10

0

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

10

0

20

30

40

50

60

100500 150 250200 300

500

0

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

2

0

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

Torque
NM

Eff. % Speed
RPM

Output
KW

Amps

47RPM/Volt at 48V
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47RPM/Volt at 72V
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47RPM/Volt at 84V


